‘ Internet packages.

The above fares are valid on all itineraries
Internet packages can be pre-booked on MyCosta or onboard on the Costa App.
It is possible to connect several devices to internet with the same credentials, but not at the same time.

Prices refer to May 2023. Please contact us directly to check for updates.

Package type | Description Onboard fare MyCosta fare Notes
Pay per Minute Full access to internet, 0
paid by the minute of use € 0,25
Whatsapp Full access to WhatsApp, including:
chat, call, videocall € 5,00 per day € 5,00 per day
Social Same as above but with the following social
media: WhatsApp, Facebook, Messenger, € 10,00 perday | € 9,00 per day IO% discount
Instagram, WeChat, Twitter, LinkedIn,
Pinterest, Tumblr, Kakao, Telegram,
TikTok & Snapchat
Full Unlimited internet use o
€ 17,00 per day € 14,00 per day 17 /o discount
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